Riffel Motocross - 62 Etapa
MX3 Sdo José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 14/9/2008 11:30. EE B

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:01:24

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:49.462 13:16:59.183 7 2:09.101 +12.990 13:15:26.476
(116) ERIVELTO NICOLADELLI 10 1:51.443 +1.981 13:18:50.626 8 2:07.815 +11.704 13:17:34.291
1 13:02:12.886 1 1:50.699 +1.237 13:20:41.325 9 2:05.746 +9.635 13:19:40.037
2 1:44.190 13:03:57.076 12 1:51.750 +2.288 13:22:33.075 10 2:04.544 +8.433 13:21:44.581
3 1:44.825 +0.635 13:05:41.901 1 2:01.603 +5.492 13:23:46.184
4 1:45.670 +1.480 13:07:27.571 (987) FABIO DE OLIVEIRA
5 1:45.556 +1.366 13:09:13.127 1 13:02:14.094
6 1:44.764 +0.574 13:10:57.891 2 2:00.723 +11.364 13:04:14.817
7 1:44.415 +0.225 13:12:42.306 3 1:52.767 +3.408 13:06:07.584
8 1:46.663 +2.473 13:14:28.969 4 1:49.377 +0.018 13:07:56.961
9 1:45.990 +1.800 13:16:14.959 5 1:51.509 +2.150 13:09:48.470
10 1:49.101 +4.911 13:18:04.060 6 1:50.862 +1.503 13:11:39.332
11 1:50.662 +6.472 13:19:54.722 7 1:49.359 13:13:28.691
12 1:52.711 +8.521 13:21:47.433 8 1:51.364 +2.005 13:15:20.055
9 1:50.977 +1.618 13:17:11.032
(128) ANISIO CLASEN 10 1:52.248 +2.889 13:19:03.280
1 13:02:15.954 11 2:01.837 +12.478 13:21:05.117
2 1:49.956 +5.625 13:04:05.910 12 2:09.172 +19.813 13:23:14.289
3 1:45.880 +1.549 13:05:51.790
4 1:44.331 13:07:36.121 (299) RODRIGO KNOLL
5 1:45.123 +0.792 13:09:21.244 1 13:02:15.858
6 1:47.157 +2.826 13:11:08.401 2 1:52.110 +1.560 13:04:07.968
7 1:48.563 +4.232 13:12:56.964 3 1:52.053 +1.503 13:06:00.021
8 1:49.631 +5.300 13:14:46.595 4 1:50.553 +0.003 13:07:50.574
9 1:49.471 +5.140 13:16:36.066 5 1:50.550 13:09:41.124
10 1:49.537 +5.206 13:18:25.603 6 1:54.568 +4.018 13:11:35.692
1 1:48.785 +4.454 13:20:14.388 7 1:50.826 +0.276 13:13:26.518
12 1:49.917 +5.586 13:22:04.305 8 1:52.828 +2.278 13:15:19.346
9 1:50.635 +0.085 13:17:09.981
(929) AMILTON JUCA BALA 10 2:27.701 +37.151 13:19:37.682
1 13:02:15.258 11 1:57.324 +6.774 13:21:35.006
2 1:47.897 +2.043 13:04:03.155 12 2:02.894 +12.344 13:23:37.900
3 1:45.854 13:05:49.009
4 1:49.122 +3.268 13:07:38.131 (349) CLAITON DETONI
5 1:49.098 +3.244 13:09:27.229 1 13:02:17.685
6 1:50.496 +4.642 13:11:17.725 2 1:53.187 +2.093 13:04:10.872
7 1:52.482 +6.628 13:13:10.207 3 1:51.094 13:06:01.966
8 1:50.372 +4.518 13:15:00.579 4 1:52.831 +1.737 13:07:54.797
9 1:49.212 +3.358 13:16:49.791 5 1:52.952 +1.858 13:09:47.749
10 1:50.405 +4.551 13:18:40.196 6 2:01.499 +10.405 13:11:49.248
11 1:49.852 +3.998 13:20:30.048 7 2:12.518 +21.424 13:14:01.766
12 1:53.771 +7.917 13:22:23.819 8 2:01.207 +10.113 13:16:02.973
9 2:00.188 +9.094 13:18:03.161
(135) ELISEU GLANERT 10 2:03.313 +12.219 13:20:06.474
1 13:02:16.662 11 2:33.424 +42.330 13:22:39.898
2 1:52.365 +3.815 13:04:09.027
3 1:50.087 +1.537 13:05:59.114 (8) AIRTON PEDRO PIMENTEL
4 1:50.299 +1.749 13:07:49.413 1 13:02:21.529
5 1:49.320 +0.770 13:09:38.733 2 1:57.807 13:04:19.336
6 1:52.341 +3.791 13:11:31.074 3 2:03.883 +6.076 13:06:23.219
7 1:49.885 +1.335 13:13:20.959 4 2:00.525 +2.718 13:08:23.744
8 1:50.464 +1.914 13:15:11.423 5 2:05.376 +7.569 13:10:29.120
9 1:49.369 +0.819 13:17:00.792 6 2:05.971 +8.164 13:12:35.091
10 1:49.477 +0.927 13:18:50.269 7 2:11.582 +13.775 13:14:46.673
11 1:50.426 +1.876 13:20:40.695 8 2:12.608 +14.801 13:16:59.281
12 1:48.550 13:22:29.245 9 2:15.383 +17.576 13:19:14.664
10 2:18.208 +20.401 13:21:32.872
(49) ROGERIO SCHMITT 11 2:11.327 +13.520 13:23:44.199
1 13:02:14.597
2 1:52.663 +3.201 13:04:07.260 (11) HERIELIO CARDOSO
3 1:49.660 +0.198 13:05:56.920 1 13:02:23.128
4 1:50.658 +1.196 13:07:47.578 2 1:56.111 13:04:19.239
5 1:51.823 +2.361 13:09:39.401 3 2:46.820 +50.709 13:07:06.059
6 1:49.709 +0.247 13:11:29.110 4 2:01.123 +5.012 13:09:07.182
7 1:49.905 +0.443 13:13:19.015 5 2:06.067 +9.956 13:11:13.249
8 1:50.706 +1.244 13:15:09.721 6 2:04.126 +8.015 13:13:17.375
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
Diretor de Prova: Davi Cidade www.amb-it.com
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